Term 2 Grounds Calendar 
	Week 2
	Football 
· 2nd 18 Maz v Eastern Hills @ Maz 4pm (Wednesday 24th April)
Soccer 
· Junior Soccer Maz v Lynwood SHS @ Lynwood 4pm (Wednesday 24th April)
ACC Basketball 
Mazenod v Kennedy Baptist @ Kennedy Baptist 2pm (Wednesday 24th April) 
House Sport 
· House Cross Country @Maz Friday 26th April  

	Week 3
	 Football 
· 1st 18 Comet Bay v Maz @Comet Bay 4pm Wednesday 1st May
· 2nd 18 Swan Christian V Maz @ Swan Christian 4pm Wednesday 1st May 
· Year 8/9 Football Maz v Gov Stirling @ Maz 4pm Thursday 2nd May
Soccer 
· Junior Soccer Maz v Kala @Maz 4pm (Tuesday 30th April) 
· Intermediate Soccer Maz v AIC @ AIC 3pm (Thursday 2nd May) 
House Sport 
· House Athletics Nominations Thursday 2nd May  

	Week 4
	  Football 
· 1st 18 Maz v Emmanuel @ Maz 4pm Wednesday 8th May 
· 2nd 18 La Salle v Maz @ La Salle 4pm Wednesday 8th May 
· Year 8/9 Football Maz v Churchland @Maz 4pm Thursday 9th May 
Soccer 
· Intermediate Soccer Maz v SRC @ Maz 3:30pm (Tuesday 7th May) 
House Sport 
· House Athletics Carnival Friday 10th May (All Day) 

	Week 5
	[bookmark: _Hlk135645814]Football 
· 1st 18 CBC v Maz @CBC Fremantle Park 4pm Wednesday 15th May 
· Year 8/9 Eagles Cup Warwick v Maz @ Warwick SHS 4pm Thursday 26th May 
Soccer 
· Senior Soccer Maz v Sevenoaks @Maz 3:30pm (Wednesday 15th May)

	Week 6
	Football 
· 1st 18 (BYE Week)
· Year 8/9 Eagles Cup Maz v Carine @ Maz 4pm Thursday 23rd May 
Soccer 
· Intermediate Soccer Maz v Kelmscott SHS @Maz 4pm (Wednesday 22nd May)

	Week 7
	Football  
· Year 8/9 Eagles Cup LaSalle v Maz @ LaSalle 4pm Thursday 30th May 
· 1st 18 Maz v Comet Bay @ Maz 4pm Wednesday 29th May 
Soccer
· Junior Soccer Maz v AIC @ Maz 4pm (Wednesday 29th May) 
ACC Sport 
ACC Cross Country Carnival Thursday 30th May (All Day) 

	[bookmark: _Hlk137454572]Week 8
	Football 
· 1st 18 Emmanuel v Maz @Emmanuel 4pm Wednesday 5th June 
Soccer 
· Intermediate Soccer Maz v Kala @ Kala 4pm (Wednesday 5th June)  
· Senior Soccer Maz v Swan View @ Swan View 4pm (Thursday 6th June) 

	Week 9
	Soccer 
· Intermediate Soccer Maz v Kala @Maz 4pm (Tuesday 11th June) 
· Senior Soccer Maz v Lynwood @ Lynwood 4pm (Thursday 13th June) 
Football 
· 1st 18 Maz v CBC Fremantle @Maz 4pm Wednesday 12th June 
SSWA Volleyball 
· Senior Comp Friday 14th June Warwick Stadium (all day) 
Catholic Junior Schools Lightning Carnival @ Maida Vale Reserve Friday 14th June (All Day) 

	Week 10 
	ACC Hockey Challenge One Day Carnival Monday 17th June (All Day) 
Football
·  Year 7 ACC Football Tuesday 18th June (All Day)
Soccer 
· Junior Soccer Wednesday 19th June Maz v DRSC @DRSC 4pm 

	Week 11 
	



